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Organisation Contact Name email/website telephone
MUSIC & EVENTS

Broad Sheep (monthly events Clare Edwards info@broadsheep.com 01432 850444
magazine)

Presteigne Local Food Market Richard Pitts rpitts1810@gmail.com 07896 707441
MBA Mid Border Arts Alison Parry info@midborderarts.com 01544 267163
Presteigne Pantomime Pope hbpope@outlook.com 01544 260087
Presteigne Festival Alison Giles alisongiles@presteignefestival.com 01544 267800
CONNECT Food & Flower Festival | Leon Abercasis thesaltydogpresteigne@hotmail.co.uk 07805 727486

Presteigne Carnival Committee

Debbie Davies

dbrhdvs6@aol.com

07766 152000

01544 267044
Norton Show Committee Dan Price, Chair nortonshow(@hotmail.co.uk 07798 928909
Norton Sports Committee Chris Price, Chair chrisprice.48@gmail.com 01544 267898
Full Circle Pete Mustill info@fullcirclefestival.co.uk 01544 260051
Whitton Voices Community Choir | Sue Harris sumarieharris@btinternet.com 01547 550158

07794 441673
Presteigne Pop Choir John Hymas john@johnhymas.com 07969 440183
Gather Round Marion Rowlatt mezzomarion51@gmail.com 01544 260466
St Andrew’s Church Choir Marion Rowlatt mezzomarion51@gmail.com 01544 260466
Concordia Choir Chris Green chrisgreen990@btinternet.com 01547 560005
Bandamania Community Band Sue Harris sumarieharris@btinternet.com 01547 550158

07794 441673
KCS Kington Choral Society Christine Refaussé crefausse@live.co.uk 01544 267048
KADOS Kington Amateur Dramatic | Lynne Owens owensmoor@tiscali.co.uk 01544 267253
& Operatic Society
Sidney Nolan Trust info@sidneynolantrust.org 01544 260149

www.sidneynolantrust.org

Artists & Makers, Presteigne Rosamund Black rosamund7@hotmail.co.uk 01544 260777
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